WARRANTY
YEAR5
ECO™ EXT (NON-DIMMABLE)
Not all products are qualified on the DLC
QPL. To view our DLC qualified products,
please consult the DLC Qualified Products
List at www.designlights.org/qpl.

YEAR5
ECO™ EXT (TYPE C) NON-DIMMABLE
Ordering Information
ECO™ EXT (TYPE C) NON-DIMMABLE
*Note:
- 10W Available in 2’ and 3’
- 15W and 18W Available in 4’
EXAMPLE NUMBER: 90018-H
Wattage900 High Voltage
18 -18W
25 - 25W
High
Voltage
LED
Emergency
Battery
Backup
H
Emergency Battery Backup Accessory Options
EXAMPLE NUMBER: 9913-B
9913-B (Shunted Tombstone Socket - Double-End Power)Tomb-
stones
Accessory: Tombstone
Tombstones
Company Code D
L D
Lens Cover Tube Quantity
A - One Tube One Driver
B - Two Tube One Driver
C - Three Tube One Driver
D - Four Tube One Driver
Wattage CCT
10 - 10W 50 - 5000K
40 - 4000K
35 - 3500K
30 - 3000K
EXAMPLE NUMBER: 832110-40-L-F-A-D
83
ECO™ EXT
(Type C)
Length
21 - 24” F - Frosted
Company Code D
L D
Lens Cover Tube Quantity
A - One Tube One Driver
B - Two Tube One Driver
C - Three Tube One Driver
D - Four Tube One Driver
Wattage CCT
10 - 10W 50 - 5000K
40 - 4000K
35 - 3500K
30 - 3000K
EXAMPLE NUMBER: 833110-40-L-F-A-D
83
ECO™ EXT
(Type C)
Length
31 - 36” F - Frosted
Company Code D
L D
Lens Cover Tube Quantity
A - One Tube One Driver
B - Two Tube One Driver
C - Three Tube One Driver
D - Four Tube One Driver
Wattage CCT
15 - 15W 50 - 5000K
40 - 4000K
35 - 3500K
30 - 3000K
EXAMPLE NUMBER: 834115-40-L-F-A-D